©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
January, 2006 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MUR3020WT/D
MUR3020WT, MUR3060WT
Preferred Devices
SWITCHMODE�
Power Rectifiers

G = Pb−Free Package
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MUR3020WT TO−247 30 Units/Rail
MUR3060WT TO−247 30 Units/Rail
MUR3020WTG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3060WTG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3020WT, MUR3060WT